
 

GREAT PONTON CHURCH OF ENGLAND SCHOOL Full Governing Body Details 2022/2023 

 

Name Email 
Governor Type 
& Position on 

GB 

Appointment / 
Reappointment 

Date 

Retirement 
Date 

Relevant 
Business 
interest 

Links to 
other 

education 
establishm

ents 

Personal 
relationships 
with school 

staff or 
other 

governors 

Mr Keith 
Leader 

keith.leader@greatponton.lincs.sch.uk Head   
Nature’s Den 

Education 
None None 

Mrs 
Amanda 
McDonnell 

amanda.mcdonnell@greatponton.lincs.sch.uk Staff 01/09/2022 31/08/2026 
None None None 

Mr Steve 
Williams 

steve.williams@greatponton.lincs.sch.uk LA/ Chair 07/06/2022 06/06/2026 
Clawson 

cheese factory 
None None 

Mrs 
Nicolete 
Fisher 

nicolete.fisher@greatponton.lincs.sch.uk Foundation 04/04/2022 03/04/2026 
LAAT 

Diocesan board 
of education 

LAAT None 

Revd Neil 
Griffiths 

neil.griffiths@greatponton.lincs.sch.uk Incumbent   
Church of 
England 

Bourne 
Academy 

None 

Mr Marc 
Huggins 

marc.huggins@greatponton.lincs.sch.uk 
Parent/ Vice 
Chair 

22/10/2021 21/10/2025 
SDC builders 

LTD 
None None 

Mr Rodney 
Pitt 

Rodney.pitt@greatponton.lincs.sch.uk Foundation 10/10/2022 09/10/2026 
None None None 

Mrs 
Bronwyn 
Hedley 

Bronwyn.hedley@greatponton.lincs.sch.uk Foundation 24/01/2023 23/01/2027 

None Cliffdale 
Primary 
School 

governor 

None 

Mrs 
Rachael 
Burchett 

Rachael.burchett@greatponton.lincs.sch.uk Parent  30/03/2023 29/03/2027 
Bird & Co 
solicitors 

None None 


